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CHARTS 1.3 – 1.4
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CHARTS 1.5 – 1.6
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CHARTS 1.7 
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CHARTS 1.8 – 1.10 
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CHARTS 1.11 – 1.12
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CHARTS 2.1 - 2.2
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CHARTS 2.3 – 2.8 
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CHARTS 2.15 - 2.17
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CHARTS 2.36 - 2.38
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CHARTS 2.27 - 2.29
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Chart 9.2
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[image: image132.emf]Headquarters / WCF ($3,039,726)

Support(Science Management)  ($1,808,655)

by Program

(2nd Qtr FY2006)

201,406

16,836

12,108

8,569

297,683

1,247,504

24,548

WCF-MOTOR VEH,TRAILERS& CYCLES

WCF- COMMUNICATION, DETECTION

WCF- INSTRUMENTS & LAB EQUIP

WCF- GEN'L PURPOSE ADP EQUIP

WCF- H AND C FURNISH AND APPLI

WCF- PUBLICATION SERVICES

WCF-NATIONAL WATER QUALITY LAB


4.135
[image: image133.emf]Headquarters / WCF ($3,039,726)

SUPPORT (Sustain Org-excluding IT)  ($386,003)

by Program

(2nd Qtr FY2006)

60,129

18,600

302,734

4,540

WCF- COPIERS

WCF- GEN'L PURPOSE ADP EQUIP

WCF- BUILDING DFC 53

WCF- OPS FACILITY


Chart 4.136 – 4.137

[image: image134.emf]Headquarters / Water Resources ($57,604,966)

Assessments ($17,221,034)

by Program

(2nd Qtr FY2006)

9,884,624

64,653

42,112

3,360,199

2,923,990

21,445

924,012

GEN & ADMIN - WATER RESOURCES

GROUND WATER RESOURCES

HYROLOGIC RESEARCH & DEVELOPMT

NATIONAL WATER QUALITY ASSESSM

HYDROLOGIC NETWORKS & ANALYSIS

COOP WATER PROGRAM

WATER RESOURCES-HYROLOGIC DATA


[image: image135.emf]Headquarters / Water Resources ($57,604,966)

Research Investigations ($13,745,772)

by Program

(2nd Qtr FY2006)

72,745

593,785

404,403

0

782,041

523,166

11,133,319

236,313

GEN & ADMIN - WATER RESOURCES

GROUND WATER RESOURCES

HYROLOGIC RESEARCH & DEVELOPMT

TOXIC SUBSTANCES HYDROLOGY

NATIONAL WATER QUALITY ASSESSM

HYDROLOGIC NETWORKS & ANALYSIS

COOP WATER PROGRAM

WATER RESOURCES - RESEARCH


Chart 4.138 – 4.139

[image: image136.emf]Headquarters / Water Resources ($57,604,966)

Data Collection ($1,141,748)

by Program

(2nd Qtr FY2006)

399,301

28,100

451,210

263,136

GEN & ADMIN - WATER RESOURCES

HYDROLOGIC NETWORKS & ANALYSIS

NATIONAL STREAMFLOW INFO PGM

COOP WATER PROGRAM


[image: image137.emf]Headquarters / Water Resources ($57,604,966)

Manage & Distribute ($3,712,130)

by Program

(2nd Qtr FY2006)

44,482

759,328

1,181,811

536,065

1,190,444

GEN & ADMIN - WATER RESOURCES

GROUND WATER RESOURCES

NATIONAL WATER QUALITY ASSESSM

HYDROLOGIC NETWORKS & ANALYSIS

NATIONAL STREAMFLOW INFO PGM


Chart 4.140 – 4.141

[image: image138.emf]Headquarters / Water Resources ($57,604,966)

Plan/Evaluate ($324,191)

by Program

(2nd Qtr FY2006)

324,191

HYDROLOGIC NETWORKS & ANALYSIS


[image: image139.emf]Headquarters / Water Resources ($57,604,966)

Support(Science Management) ($4,065,324)

by Program

(2nd Qtr FY2006)

0

243,858

836,656

-54,265

3,039,075

GEN & ADMIN - WATER RESOURCES

HYROLOGIC RESEARCH & DEVELOPMT

NATIONAL WATER QUALITY ASSESSM

HYDROLOGIC NETWORKS & ANALYSIS

WATER RESOURCES - RESEARCH


Chart 142

[image: image140.emf]Headquarters / Water Resources ($57,604,966)

Technical Assistance ($17,394,768)

by Program

(2nd Qtr FY2006)

6,812

280,384

1,042,363

1,425,032

1,529,328

5,796,972

7,313,876

GEN & ADMIN - WATER RESOURCES

GROUND WATER RESOURCES

HYROLOGIC RESEARCH & DEVELOPMT

NATIONAL WATER QUALITY ASSESSM

HYDROLOGIC NETWORKS & ANALYSIS

NATIONAL STREAMFLOW INFO PGM

WTR RESOURCES RESEARCH ACT PRG


Chart 5.18 – 5.27

5.18

[image: image141.emf]Headquarters (Region)

Conduct Assessments ($17,332,517)

2nd Qtr FY2006

17,221,034

65,331

46,152

GD

NMD

WRD


5.19

[image: image142.emf]Headquarters (Region)

Conduct Research ($47,430,809)

2nd Qtr FY2006

17,412,055

11,524,338

62,683

4,011,101

673,849

1,011

13,745,772

BRD

GD

GIO

NMD

PRIORITY ECO SYSTEMS

SCIENCE SUPPORT(DO/APS/GIO/RD/

WRD


5.20

[image: image143.emf]Headquarters (Region)

Data Collection ($22,574,964)

2nd Qtr FY2006

21,292,635

107,613

32,968

1,141,748

BRD

NMD

WCF

WRD


5.21

[image: image144.emf]Headquarters (Region)

Manage & Distribute ($25,406,876)

 2nd Qtr FY2006

3,712,130

13,648,610

181,685

7,702,185

162,266

BRD

GD

GIO

NMD

WRD


5.22

[image: image145.emf]Headquarters (Region)

Plan/Evaluate ($6,495,747)

2nd Qtr FY2006

2,500,846

48,195

4,248

3,245,731

77,034

295,502

324,191

BRD

GD

GIO

NMD

PRIORITY ECO SYSTEMS

SCIENCE SUPPORT(DO/APS/GIO/RD/

WRD


5.23

[image: image146.emf]Headquarters (Region)

Support(Indirect IT) ($22,882,118)

2nd Qtr FY2006

812,099

5,269,185

37,508

16,763,325

BRD

GIO

SCIENCE SUPPORT(DO/APS/GIO/RD/

WCF


5.24

[image: image147.emf]Headquarters (Region)

Support(Science Management) ($41,634,931)

2nd Qtr FY2006

4,065,324

6,932,770

2,727,273

1,098,853

528,828

24,466,032

7,196

1,808,655

BRD

FACILITIES

GD

GIO

NMD

SCIENCE SUPPORT(DO/APS/GIO/RD/

WCF

WRD


5.25

[image: image148.emf]Headquarters (Region)

Support(Sustain Org-excluding IT) ($55,048,260)

2nd Qtr FY2006

386,003

48,153,775

130,130

1,291,839

5,069,249

17,263

FACILITIES

GD

GIO

NMD

SCIENCE SUPPORT(DO/APS/GIO/RD/

WCF


5.26

[image: image149.emf]Headquarters (Region)

Technical Assistance ($19,180,956)

2nd Qtr FY2006

17,394,768

528,664

1,257,525

GD

NMD

WRD


5.27

[image: image150.emf]Headquarters (Region)

Emergency Response ($1,476,165)

 2nd Qtr FY2006

1,476,165

SCIENCE SUPPORT(DO/APS/GIO/RD/


Chart 7.21 – 7.29

[image: image151.emf]Headquarters / Biology

($22,147,114)

2nd Qtr FY2006

7,739,694

969,474

373,726

9,885,734

540,094

1,915

233,992

427,332

884,402

1,090,752

BIOINFORMATICS

BIOLOGY DISCIPLINE HQ

CONTAMINANT BIOLOGY

COOPERATIVE RESEARCH UNITS

FISHERIES & AQUATIC RESOURCES

GEN & ADMIN - BIOLOGIC RESRCH

INVASIVE SPECIES & EM DISEASES

STATUS & TRENDS BIO RESOURCES

TER, WATER & MARINE ECOSYSTEMS

WILDLIFE & TERRESTIAL RESOURCE

22


[image: image152.emf]Headquarters / Facilities 

($112,002,020)

2nd Qtr FY2006

285,852

4,206,252

7,509,916

DEFERRED MAINT & CAPITAL IMPRV

FACILITIES OPERATIONS & MAINT

FACILITIES RENT


Chart 7.23 – 7.24

[image: image153.emf]Headquarters / Geology

($21,785,2786)

2nd Qtr FY2006

942,335

6,680,022

312,754

82,968

1,331,642

268,971

629,241

10,971,199

251,978

314,167

COASTAL AND MARINE GEOLOGY

EARTH SURFACE DYNAMICS

EARTHQUAKE HAZARDS

ENERGY RESOURCES

GEN & ADMIN - GEOLOGIC

GEOLOGY DISCIPLINE HQ

LANDSLIDE HAZARDS

MINERAL RESOURCES

NATIONAL COOP GEOLOGIC MAPPING

VOLCANO HAZARDS


[image: image154.emf]Headquarters / GIO

($18,832,608)

2nd Qtr FY2006

405,433

2,877,417

12,458,434

3,093,141

(1,818)

ENTERPRISE INFO DISCIPLINE HQ

ENTERPRISE INFO RESOURCES

ENTERPRISE INFO SECURITY & TEC

FEDERAL GEOGRAPHIC DATA COORD

GEN & ADMIN - ENTERPRISE INFO


Chart 7.25 – 7.26

[image: image155.emf]Headquarters / Geography 

($68,097,916)

2nd Qtr FY2006

26,535,247

16,455,031

2,894,514

1,674,820

20,538,304

COOPERATIVE TOPOGRAPHIC MAPPIN

GEN & ADMIN - NATIONAL MAPPING

GEOGRAPHIC ANALYSIS & MONITOR

GEOGRAPHY DISCIPLINE HQ

LAND REMOTE SENSING


[image: image156.emf]Headquarters / Priority Ecosystems Science 

($750,883)

2nd Qtr FY2006

132,057

280,028

151,477

40,110

70,176

77,034

0

BR - SOUTH FLORIDA ECOSYSTEM

NMD - SOUTH FLORIDA ECOSYSTEM

WR - CHESAPEAKE BAY ECOSYSTEM

WR - MOJAVE DESERT ECOSYSTEM

WR - PLATTE RIVER ECOSYSTEM

WR - SAN FRANCISCO BAY ECOSYST

WR - SOUTH FLORIDA ECOSYSTEM


Chart 7.27 – 7.28

[image: image157.emf]Headquarters / Science Support 

(DOI/APS/AD/RD) 

($55,202,834)

2nd Qtr FY2006

55,202,834

SCIENCE SUPPORT


[image: image158.emf]Headquarters / WCF

($3,039,726)

2nd Qtr FY2006

85,436

4,540

1,109,024

1,280,473

302,734

12,108

201,406

16,836

8,569

18,600

WCF- COMMUNICATION, DETECTION

WCF- COPIERS

WCF- GEN'L PURPOSE ADP EQUIP

WCF- INSTRUMENTS & LAB EQUIP

WCF- OPS FACILITY

WCF- PUBLICATION SERVICES

WCF-MOTOR VEH,TRAILERS& CYCLES

WCF-NATIONAL WATER QUALITY LAB

WCF- H AND C FURNISH AND APPLI

WCF- BUILDING DFC 53


Chart 7.29

[image: image159.emf]Headquarters / Water Resources

($57,604,966)

2nd Qtr FY2006

5,796,972

593,378

22,063,633

1,048,051

8,173,066

895,615

2,516,603

4,969,539

404,403

11,079,053

64,653

COOP WATER PROGRAM

GEN & ADMIN - WATER RESOURCES

GROUND WATER RESOURCES

HYDROLOGIC NETWORKS & ANALYSIS

HYROLOGIC RESEARCH & DEVELOPMT

NATIONAL STREAMFLOW INFO PGM

NATIONAL WATER QUALITY ASSESSM

TOXIC SUBSTANCES HYDROLOGY

WATER RESOURCES - RESEARCH

WATER RESOURCES-HYROLOGIC DATA

WTR RESOURCES RESEARCH ACT PRG


Chart 3.1
[image: image160.emf]REGIONAL COST

2nd Qtr FY2006 

(

TOTAL EXPENDITURE $687,214,805)

(Appropriated & Reimbursable)

139,686,148.83 

20%

130,001,404.02 

19%

158,063,907.72 

23%

259,463,344.47 

38%

CENT

EAST

HQTR

WEST


Chart 3.44 – 3.46
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Chart 3.45 Priority Ecosystem 

[image: image162.emf]Priority Ecosystems Science

 2nd Qtr FY2006

(Total Expenditures $3,475,143)

207,837.49

6%

750,882.83

22%

2,338,072.02

67%

178,350.61

5%

CENT

EAST

HQTR

WEST



Chart 3.46 WCF

[image: image163.emf]Working Capital Fund

2nd Qtr FY2006

(

Total Investment Expenditures $6,306,518

)

(Fee for Service is distributed to 'Programs(PE)')

603,387.99

10%

1,143,414.93

18%

3,039,726.09

48%

1,519,988.84

24%

CENT

EAST

HQTR

WEST


